• Spiffero is a divider with "T" base (bevelled edge) - H. 170 mm
 • Glass polystyrene in injection molded
 • Excellent resistance to low temperature (max -25° C)
 • With holes for a better air flow circulation
 • Improves the performance of the refrigerator and saves energy
* Not in stock - on request
Product sheet:
SPIFFERO DIVIDER WITH HOLES H. 170 MM
Family details
Code L. H. P. Colour Pack NB
DVFRE1T170230 70 mm 170 mm 230 mm Transparent 2 pcs *
DVFRE1T170280 70 mm 170 mm 280 mm Transparent 2 pcs
DVFRE1T170330 70 mm 170 mm 330 mm Transparent 2 pcs
DVFRE1T170380 70 mm 170 mm 380 mm Transparent 2 pcs
DVFRE1T170430 70 mm 170 mm 430 mm Transparent 2 pcs
DVFRE1T170480 70 mm 170 mm 480 mm Transparent 2 pcs
DVFRE1T170530 70 mm 170 mm 530 mm Transparent 2 pcs
DVFRE1T170580 70 mm 170 mm 580 mm Transparent 2 pcs
DVFRE1T170630 70 mm 170 mm 630 mm Transparent 2 pcs
DVFRE1T170680 70 mm 170 mm 680 mm Transparent 2 pcs
DVFRE1T170730 70 mm 170 mm 730 mm Transparent 2 pcs
Family details
Code L. H. P. Colour Pack NB
DVFRE1T170780 70 mm 170 mm 780 mm Transparent 2 pcs
DVFRE1T170830 70 mm 70 mm 830 mm Transparent 2 pcs
DVFRE1T170880 70 mm 170 mm 880 mm Transparent 2 pcs